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SENIOR COOKOUT0003093 0169197INGLE'S MARKETS, INC. 04/18/23 04/18/23 10 04/18/23P 10-067571 342.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 342.9310 04/18/23

Total Check Number...067571 342.93 0.00342.93

162290009564 0169224ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/13/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 56.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.2509 04/20/23

162370009564 0169225ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/14/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 213.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 213.1509 04/20/23

162380009564 0169226ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/15/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 52.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.0009 04/20/23

162400009564 0169227ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/15/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 152.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 152.4009 04/20/23

162860009564 0169228ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/22/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 82.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 82.2209 04/20/23

162960009564 0169229ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/23/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 313.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 313.3809 04/20/23

163260009564 0169230ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/30/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 677.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 677.8309 04/20/23

163350009564 0169231ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067572 24.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 24.4809 04/20/23

163420009564 0169248ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/03/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067572 152.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 152.3310 04/20/23

163430009564 0169249ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/04/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067572 570.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 570.1410 04/20/23

163440009564 0169250ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/04/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067572 135.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 135.3810 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067572 2,429.56 0.002,429.56

1110740008429 0169243ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT & SVS 04/07/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067573 254.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 254.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067573 254.00 0.00254.00

39700008557 0169232ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 03/06/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067574 1,910.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,910.0009 04/20/23
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39780008557 0169251ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 04/01/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067574 1,566.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,566.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067574 3,476.00 0.003,476.00

770 U05-2477 754 DUE 5.8.230009918 0169274AT&T 04/10/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067575 2,405.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 72.1510 04/20/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -72.1510 04/20/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0010 04/20/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 138.4010 04/20/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 100.0810 04/20/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 126.2910 04/20/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 156.2310 04/20/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 47.2710 04/20/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 98.3010 04/20/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 72.2310 04/20/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 99.7410 04/20/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 98.4910 04/20/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 98.3910 04/20/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 72.1510 04/20/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 126.8510 04/20/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 354.5310 04/20/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 103.1410 04/20/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 43.8510 04/20/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 320.6210 04/20/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 229.1310 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067575 2,405.69 0.002,405.69

9064010000552 0169223ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067576 126.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 126.6309 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067576 126.63 0.00126.63

0010010399 0169247AUDIO & TINT SOLUTIONS 04/10/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067577 290.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 290.3910 04/20/23

0010010399 0169257AUDIO & TINT SOLUTIONS 04/07/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067577 318.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 318.9010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067577 609.29 0.00609.29

350530A0009560 0169217BATTERY WAREHOUSE 04/05/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067578 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 225.0009 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067578 225.00 0.00225.00

23-0730010558 0169265BEAR CREEK REPORTING 04/10/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067579 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 235.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067579 235.00 0.00235.00

NIXON MCWILLIAMS0008306 0169261BILLY NORRIS 04/13/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067580 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0010 04/20/23
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Total Check Number...067580 175.00 0.00175.00

INV8897480000814 0169215BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC 03/30/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067581 381.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 381.4409 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067581 381.44 0.00381.44

TRAINING REIM0008694 0169239BROWN, ANDREA W. 04/11/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067582 333.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 333.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067582 333.00 0.00333.00

SD110090008461 0169277CANA COMMUNICATIONS 01/06/23 04/21/23 07 04/21/23P 10-067583 283.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 283.0007 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067583 283.00 0.00283.00

JAN, FEB, MARCH 20230008057 0169237CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067584 679.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-521201 Tax Commissioner Legal Fees - Fifa 679.0009 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067584 679.00 0.00679.00

099060010528 0169216CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067585 3,060.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,060.9209 04/20/23

099080010528 0169256CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 04/07/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067585 3,133.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,133.5410 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067585 6,194.46 0.006,194.46

8398453 0331230009194 0169236CRYSTAL SPRINGS 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067586 117.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 117.2509 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067586 117.25 0.00117.25

202303334-P0010374 0169208DATAMATX 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067587 421.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 421.0809 04/20/23

2023033340010374 0169209DATAMATX 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067587 111.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 111.5109 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067587 532.59 0.00532.59

13990009406 0169244DEE'S CLOCK WORKS 04/10/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067588 410.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 410.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067588 410.00 0.00410.00

10657898891M-D0008814 0169219DELL MARKETING  LP 03/10/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067589 1,057.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531720 Recreation Computer Supplies 1,057.7309 04/20/23
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10657898891M-C0008814 0169220DELL MARKETING  LP 03/10/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067589 2,339.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 2,339.6009 04/20/23

10657898891M-A0008814 0169221DELL MARKETING  LP 03/10/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067589 1,169.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00053-531720 Executive Computer Supplies 1,169.8009 04/20/23

10657898891M-C0008814 0169222DELL MARKETING  LP 03/10/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067589 2,339.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00053-531720 Human Resources Computer Supplies 2,339.6009 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067589 6,906.73 0.006,906.73

2050011320 0169258DENNIS W. DAVIS 04/09/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067590 174.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 174.0010 04/20/23

2090011320 0169270DENNIS W. DAVIS 04/12/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067590 540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 540.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067590 714.00 0.00714.00

4487260011394 0169269FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 04/06/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067591 1,146.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 1,146.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067591 1,146.00 0.001,146.00

0240258970002187 0169235GALLS, LLC 03/30/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067592 79.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 79.5509 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067592 79.55 0.0079.55

924-6790003230002399 0169276GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 03/20/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067593 22.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9009 04/20/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4509 04/20/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 8.9009 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067593 22.25 0.0022.25

140160011034 0169263GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEMS INC 04/03/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067594 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522410 Tax Commissioner Server Maintenance 480.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067594 480.00 0.00480.00

POAB REIM0003799 0169273JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 04/18/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067595 7,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 7,100.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067595 7,100.00 0.007,100.00

600036690003900 0169242JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 04/05/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067596 65.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 65.5610 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067596 65.56 0.0065.56

INV-KT-0105720010283 0169264KOFILE, INC. 04/13/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067597 1,240.12 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 1,240.1210 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067597 1,240.12 0.001,240.12

2022T7650010368 0169267LAW OFFICES OF 04/14/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067598 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 150.0010 04/20/23

2022T6330010368 0169268LAW OFFICES OF 04/14/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067598 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 300.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067598 450.00 0.00450.00

2150420011518 0169240MCLAGGAN COMMUNICATIONS & RADAR SERVICE INC 04/20/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067599 5,220.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 5,220.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067599 5,220.00 0.005,220.00

MARCH 20230004900 0169218MONTICELLO DRUGS 03/29/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067600 1,323.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,323.3109 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067600 1,323.31 0.001,323.31

022310010031 0169262MORRIS LAW LLC. 04/13/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067601 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,000.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067601 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

LANDFILL: TORNADO FEE REIM0011519 0169275NORTHCUTT, ROBERT 04/17/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067602 72.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 72.9010 04/20/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -72.9010 04/20/23
540-034-34400-00034-344150 Utilities/enterprise Landfill Use Fees 72.9010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067602 72.90 0.0072.90

3051700900010010024 0169234ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 03/29/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067603 103.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 103.8209 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067603 103.82 0.00103.82

62090010589 0169255PHILLIPS RADAR 04/07/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067604 635.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 635.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067604 635.00 0.00635.00

355880009519 0169246PRINTABILITY 04/05/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067605 1,110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-522210 Jail Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,110.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067605 1,110.00 0.001,110.00

INV063960011158 0169253PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 04/07/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067606 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.0010 04/20/23
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INV063950011158 0169254PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 04/07/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067606 415.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 415.6110 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067606 665.61 0.00665.61

248050010628 0169252PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 04/05/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067607 775.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 775.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067607 775.00 0.00775.00

2338930006046 0169241QUADMED, INC. 04/05/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067608 396.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 396.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067608 396.00 0.00396.00

1070998560003086 0169238RICOH USA, INC 04/06/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067609 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7210 04/20/23

1071033360003086 0169259RICOH USA, INC 04/06/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067609 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8610 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067609 172.58 0.00172.58

50670684110009605 0169266RICOH USA, INC 04/01/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067610 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067610 20.90 0.0020.90

4347400009416 0169213SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/29/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067611 162.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 162.4509 04/20/23

4346610009416 0169214SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/27/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067611 127.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 127.3709 04/20/23

4348930009416 0169260SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 04/05/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067611 201.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 201.9110 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067611 491.73 0.00491.73

582991-202303-10010447 0169245TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 04/01/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067612 309.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 309.5010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067612 309.50 0.00309.50

008606060007013 0169212TRI-TECH FORENSICS INC 03/31/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067613 138.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 138.0309 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067613 138.03 0.00138.03

0061543-4122-30011290 0169272WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/03/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067614 235.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 235.8910 04/20/23
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Total Check Number...067614 235.89 0.00235.89

JREC23SPRING40010361 0169271WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 04/17/23 04/21/23 10 04/21/23P 10-067615 1,810.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,810.0010 04/20/23

Total Check Number...067615 1,810.00 0.001,810.00

IN21631850011031 0169278XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 03/29/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067616 158.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 158.0609 04/21/23

Total Check Number...067616 158.06 0.00158.06

40435470009714 0169279XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 03/16/23 04/21/23 09 04/21/23P 10-067617 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 204.0009 04/21/23

Total Check Number...067617 204.00 0.00204.00

52,256.38Grand Total 0.0052,256.38

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067571-067617

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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